Age
30-35
41-45

51-60

61 & Over

17-23
30-40
41-50
51 & Over

Biathlon Results

Male

Tom Cecere
Clint Summers
Derrick Batey
Wiley Vasquez
H.T Page

Ron Bell

Phil Pickett
Paul Schmidt
Mike Pedigo

Female
Kaylen Batey
Whitney Davis
Karen Dillon
Susan Pedigo

Time
31:50:00
28:39:00
31:58:00
40:09:00
24:37:00
28:23:00
30:02:00
33:14:00
39:51:.00

45:28:00
36:11:00
36:01:00
51:12:00



